Permit Number
16VR-BLD000017
16VR-BLD000018
16VR-BLD000019
16VR-BLD000020
16VR-BLD000021
16VR-BLD000022
16VR-BLD000023
16VR-ELO00034
16VR-ELO00035
16VR-ELO00036
16VR-ELO00037
16VR-ELO00038
16VR-ELO00039
16VR-MC000024
16VR-MC000027
16VR-MC000028
16VR-PLO00014
16VR-PLO00015
16VR-PLO00016
16VR-PLO00017
16VR-PLO00018
16VR-PLO00019
16VR-RF000001
16VR-RF000002

Permit Issued Date  Address

4/5/2016 301 JAMES TOWN RUN
4/20/2016 921 MOORES FERRY RD, SUITE B
4/20/2016 100 COOLEY WAY
4/12/2016 2623 NEIGHBORHOOD WALK
4/14/2016 44 MAPLE VALLEY DR
4/15/2016 9610 STILLWATER DR
4/21/2016 2395 RIDGELAKE DR

4/6/2016 501 PERMIAN WAY

4/8/2016 761 Bankhead Hwy.
4/18/2016 210 COOLEY WAY
4/19/2016 1000 CANONGATE BLVD
4/19/2016 44 MAPLE VALLEY DR
4/29/2016 921 MOORES FERRY RD, SUITE B
4/15/2016 1000 SHORELINE PKWY
4/29/2016 1016 SOUTHWOOD DR
4/29/2016 2395 RIDGELAKE DR

4/5/2016 9129 GLADWYNE CROSSING

4/5/2016 9130 GLADWYNE CROSSING
4/18/2016 9525 POOLE RD
4/18/2016 1001 S CREEK DR
4/27/2016 2395 RIDGELAKE DR
4/28/2016 1042 OVERLOOK DR
4/20/2016 0 WALNUT DR
4/20/2016 Cleghorn St.

Valuation
3,600.00
25,000.00
2,600,000.00
9,000.00
30,000.00
4,200.00
35,000.00
500
600
4,500.00
300
1,000.00
3,200.00
3,700.00
3,324.14
4,000.00
0
6,000.00
750
750
2,200.00
350
142,753.00
39,655.00



Permit Type
Accessory Structure
Commercial Alteration
New Commercial
Residential Addition
Accessory Structure
Accessory Structure
Residential Alteration
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Reroof

Reroof



Notes

Build 12X14 sq. ft. pergola

Interior Tenant Finish Work, Existing Suite B, 1,235 sq ft. No change in demised space.
75 room hotel

Add 192 sq ft screened in porch at back of home

Construct 2,000 square foot accessory structure

Construct 12X14 sq. ft. pergola on back deck

Finish basement with 1,000 sq. ft. theater room, living room, 1 bedroom & 1 restroom
Install 60 amp service for sign

Electrical repairs due to fire. Wiring for lighting & vent fan

Install (1) 3 pole 480v 20a fused service disconnect for Air Compressor. Install (1) 2 pole 240v 20a non-fused disca
Install 2 meter/panel on post in ground at golf course.

Install 200 AMP meterbase and panel. Add 1 receptacle

Install 7 receptacles & 4 new switch, 1 can light & 6 low voltage conduit

Install 2 outdoor units, 24,000 BTU and 30,000 BTU

Replace existing AC & Coil with Trane 3 ton AC & coil

Installing 1 1/2 ton Heat Pump

Install 16 fixtures in new single family dwelling

Replace water heater

Replace Water Heater

Run water lines to toilet, lavatory shower, & water box in basement.

Replace water heater.

Removal and replacement of shingle roofing, decking as needed and metal edge trim and misc. roof penetration f
Removal and replacement of shingle roofing, wood decking as needed, metal edge trim and misc. roof penetratio



Total Fees Paid

60
273
12,685.50
97.5
255
67.5
195
55
45
55
55
45
55
70
45
90
65
65
45
45
45
45
729
272



